
Interland 2024 - Open race
Habay-la-Neuve 24.3.2024

F.R.S.O.

Martinien MOXHET
FRSO (reserves)
Course : 09
Distance : 4510m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:41:47 (9'16"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Nathan PEEL 0:35:42
2. Simon BASTIN 0:39:38

1. 142 00:01:49 252m 7'13"/km
2. 118 00:01:43 00:03:32 188m 9'08"/km
3. 121 00:07:16 00:10:48 675m 10'46"/km
4. 140 00:02:30 00:13:18 266m 9'24"/km
5. 138 00:02:03 00:15:21 246m 8'20"/km
6. 110 00:03:54 00:19:15 377m 10'21"/km
7. 139 00:03:49 00:23:04 529m 7'13"/km
8. 113 00:01:48 00:24:52 276m 6'31"/km
9. 114 00:02:54 00:27:46 196m 14'48"/km

10. 145 00:01:43 00:29:29 188m 9'08"/km
11. 115 00:01:47 00:31:16 236m 7'33"/km
12. 148 00:02:30 00:33:46 282m 8'52"/km
13. 159 00:02:34 00:36:20 149m 17'14"/km
14. 158 00:01:16 00:37:36 152m 8'20"/km
15. 116 00:02:46 00:40:22 243m 11'23"/km
16. 117 00:00:56 00:41:18 157m 5'57"/km
17. 999 00:00:29 00:41:47 102m 4'44"/km
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